SCHOOL BUS TIME TABLE 2020 Effective: 25/05/2020

ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2 ROUTE 3 ROUTE 4
AM PM AM PM AM PM
4.17 llparpa Camp 7.16 3.51 Amoonguna - At Medical Centre AM  PM
4.16 Norris Bell/Stuart Hwy 7.25 3.42 Heenan Road Opposite Lot 4993 7.15 4:00 Bullen Road Lot 4994 7.43 3.40 Dixon Road / Bird Streets
7.05 Kilgariff on Highway 7.26  3.41 Ross Highway - Camel Farm 7.19 3.56 llparpa Road Lot 1965 7.41 3.37 Angguna Ave ASBUS Stop 8
7.14  4.07 Schaber Road - Lot 1880 7.27 3.40 Ross Highway - Lot 942 7.20 3.55 llparpa Road Lot 1968 7.39 3.34 Priest Street ASBUS Stop 9
7.17 4.03 Chateau Road Lot 4318 7.30 3.37 Ragonesi Road - Opposite Lot 5533 7.21 3.54 Jane Road 7.38 3.33 Priest Street / Woods Terrace
7.19 4.01 Petrick Road - Lot 1896 7.31 3.36 Ragonesi Road - Opposite Lot 8204 7.22 3.53 Temple Bar Caravan Park 7.34 Lovegrove & Smith St Stop
7.23  3.52 Heffernan/Parakeelya Rds 7.33 3.34 Heritage Caravan Park 7.24 3.49 llparpa/ Lilliecrap 7.33 Morris Soak stop
7.24  3.51 Heffernan/Mulla Mulla Roads 7.34 3.33 G'Day Mate Caravan Park 7.27 3.48 llparpa / Webb Roads 7.32 Yipirinia School Stop
7.25 3.50 Heffernan/Fuchsia Roads 7.38 St. Mary's Village / Percy Crt 7.29 3.46 Greatorex / Buck Roads 7.31 Opposite 14 Lovegrove drive
7.26  3.49 Heffernan/ Crolataria Rds 7.39 Heath Rd 7.30 3.45 Greatorex Road Lot 3489 3.25 Connellan Museum
7.30 Norris Bell / Stuart Hwy 7.48 3.25 Bloomfield/ Ida 7.31 3.44 Greatorex Road Lot 3486 GILLEN INTERCHANGE
3.46 Kilgariff on Highway 7.49 3.21 Memorial Ave & Carruthers Cres 7.33 3.42 Greatorex / Moss Road 3.10 Ochre Court & Flynn Drive
7.31 llparpa Camp GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.34  3.42 Greatorex/ Webb Road 8.10 3.00 Living Waters Lutheran
7.32  3.44 Yirara College 3.13 Gillen Primary 7.35  3.38 Greatorex / Brumby
3.41 Heath Rd 3.04 Centralian College 7.39  3.36 Greatorex/ llparpa
740 337 KamnteRd1 8.07 3.00 Sadadeen Primary 7.44 331 Len Kittle / Commonage
7.42 3.35 Karnte Rd2 8.05 OLSH Sadadeen 7.48 Bloomfield / Ida
3.33 St. Mary's Village / Percy Crt 3.21 Ochre Crt & Flynn Dr
GILLEN INTERCHANGE GILLEN INTERCHANGE
3.10 Gillen Primary 3.13 Old Interchange
8.10 3.05 St Philips College 8.15  3.05 St Philips College
3.05 Charles Creek 8.05 OLSH Bath Street Operated by
2.55 Basso Road / Stuart Hwy 8.10 Braitling Primary
2.50 Braitling Primary
| ROUTE 5 | | ROUTE 6 | | ROUTE 7 | | ROUTE 8 |
AM  PM
AM PM AM PM 2.55 OLSH Sadadeen
AM PM 3.30 Cnr Barrett & Cromwell 3.43 Cnr. Larapinta & Mpartwe 3.00 Centralian College
GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.32 3.35 Cnr Stephens Road & The Links 7.38 3.40 Cnr Lyndavale & Albrecht Drives 3.05 OLSH Bath St - D/O Senior Students
7.42  3.37 Albrecht Dr Top bus stop 7.34  3.37 Cnr Hillside Gardens & The Links 7.41 3.38 Lyndavale & Esther GILLEN INTERCHANGE
7.40  3.36 41 Albrecht Drive 7.38 3.41 Maconochie Road Bus Shelter 7.45 3.33 15 Battarbee 7.27 3.29 Hidden Valley
7.39 3.34 Cnr Lyndavale Drive / Bokhara St 7.39 3.42 Alice in the Territory Bus Shelter 7.46 3.32 Cnr Tmara Mara & Griffiths Pl 7.30 3.31 Sadadeen Shops
7.38 Cnr Burrell Crt / Bokara St 7.42 Cnr Barrett & Cromwell 7.47 3.31 23 Taylor Street 7.31 3.32 Cnr Spearwood & Peuce PI
.7.35 3.30 11 Zeil St 7.48 Connellan Museum 7.48 3.30 3 Taylor Street 7.35 3.36 llpy lipy
7.34 3.29 81 Nelson Tce GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.53 Ochre Crt & Flynn Dr 7.37 3.38 Cnr Kurrajong & Coolibah
7.33  3.28 40 Nelson Tce 8.10 3.00 Centralian College GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.38 3.41 Cnr Bougainvilia & Cypress
7.32 3.27 5 Nelson Tce 3.15 Old Interchange 7.39 3.43 Cnr Bougainvillea & Gardenia
7.31 Cnr Blain & Kempeana 8.10  3.05 St Philips College 7.40 3.45 Cnr Bougainvillea & Hibiscus
7.30 Larapinta Town Camp bus stop 7.42 3.47 16 Kurrajong Dr
GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.44 3.49 Club Eastside /Life Church
8.00 3.10 Gillen Primary 7.52 Pedlar Ave & Gee St
8.10 3.00 Steiner School 7.54 Milner Road shops
GILLEN INTERCHANGE
8.10 Centralian College

21/05/20202:10 PM V 1



SCHOOL BUS TIME TABLE 2020

Effective: 25/05/2020

| ROUTE 9 |

| ROUTE 10 |

AM PM
3.45
7.31 3.40
7.32 3.39
7.33 3.38
7.34 3.37
7.35 3.36
7.38
7.42 3.27
7.45
3.15
3.12
3.11
3.10
8.05 3.05

AM PM AM PM
7.33  3.30 Shell Truck stop Dalgety Road 7.05 4.11 Minon
7.34 3.31 Jennerae Drv / Stuart Hwy 7.20 3.56 Stuart - Green Boot
7.35 3.32 Basso Road / Stuart Hwy 7.25 3.51 Itchy Koo Park - Red Rock
7.37 3.34 Cnr Dixon Rd & Simounds St 7.27 3.49 Lot 10 Larapinta Dr
7.39 3.36 School of the Air Bus Stop 7.31 3.45 Lot 718 Larapinta Dr - Block 7
7.40 3.37 Cnr Head St & Lackman Tce 7.33 3.43 Kenny Byrnes
7.42 3.39 CnrHead St & Madigan St 7.37 3.35 Simsons Gap T/O
7.43  3.40 Opp Northside Shop 7.42 Cnr Larapinta Dve & Mpartwe
3.25 AS bus stop outside ARB 7.46 3.26 AS Bus Stop Diarama Village
3.22 Milner Road shops 3.25 Larapinta Town Camp bus stop
3.23 Pedlar Ave & Gee St 3.24 Cnr Blain & Kempeana
GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.49 3.21 Flynn Drive Shops
7.52  3.10 Old Interchange GILLEN INTERCHANGE
8.10 3.00 OLSH Traeger 3.08 Ochre Court & Flynn Drive
8.05 3.10 Bradshaw Primary
8.10 3.05 Araluen Christian College
ROUTE 13 | ROUTE 14 |
AM PM
3.22  Flynn Drive - Bradshaw PS PM ONLY
3.24 Connellan Museum PM
3.27 Larapinta IGA 3.00 OLSH Traeger (overload standby)
3.28 Lyndavale Park 3.10 Bradshaw PS (overload standby)
7.37 3.29 Cnr Patterson & Melrose GILLEN INTERCHANGE
7.38 3.30 Cnr Patterson & Murray 3.27 Opposite 14 Lovegrove drive
7.39 3.31 Moorhead Street 3.28 Yipirinia School
7.40 3.32 Grant Road & Saltwell 3.28 Morris Soak
7.41  3.33 Cnr Saltwell & Lyndavale Drv 3.29 Lovegrove & Smith St (Trucking Yards)
3.34 Cnr Burrell Crt / Bokara St
7.42 Lyndavale Park
7.43 Larapinta IGA
7.48 Flynn Drive - Bradshaw PS
GILLEN INTERCHANGE
8.05 St Philips
8.10 3.05 Ross Park Primary
3.00 OLSH Sadadeen

GILLEN INTERCHANGE

ROUTE 11 | ROUTE 12 |
AM  PM
Hong Street 7.23 3.48 Cnr Mercorella & Sadadeen
AS Bus Stop 16 Gap Rd 7.24 3.46 Bus stop opposite OLSH Sadadeen
AS Bus Stop 17 Gap Rd 7.25 3.45 54 Kilgariff Crs
AS Bus Stop 18 Gap Rd 7.26 3.43 52 Mallam Crs
AS Bus Stop 19 Gap Rd 7.27 3.42 Cnr Mallam & Spearwood (before Corner)
AS Bus Stop 20 Gap Rd 7.29 3.40 58 Plumbago
Hong Street 7.30 3.39 Cnr Plumbago & Mistletoe
Cnr Clarke & Spicer 7.31 3.37 6 Plumbago - Opposite Ptilotus
Van Senden & Plowman 7.33 3.34 6 McKay
GILLEN INTERCHANGE 7.34 3.32 Winnecke Ave Ross Park
Ochre Court & Flynn Drive 7.35 3.30 Cnr Chewings & Lindsay
ASBUS Stop Diarama Village 7.39 3.25 Ulpaya Road Charles Camp
ASBUS Stop past Tmara Mara GILLEN INTERCHANGE
ASBUS Stop past Batterbee 3.10 Old Interchange
Larapinta PS 8.00 3.11 Gillen Primary
8.13 3.00 Centralian College
8.10 255 OLSH Sadadeen

Operated by

AUSTRALIAN TRANSIT GROUP PTY LTD

ATG

Phone 8952 5688

M,
ATGDOWNUNDER

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL PM TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE DROP OFF TIMES EXCEPT WHERE BUS IS PICKING UP FROM A SCHOOL

21/05/20202:10 PM V 1



